
Tournament Player
Starting 
Points Finish Seed

Number 
Teams Event

Event 
Bonus 
Points

Event 
Seed 

Points

Total 
Events 
Points

Total Event 
Doubles 
Points

Total Event 
Singles 
Points

2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1999 1 4 20 Amateur Doubles 92 0 313 92 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 1591 1 4 20 Amateur Doubles 92 0 313 92 0

2023 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1954 2 1 20 Amateur Doubles 69 0 313 69 0

2023 Mississippi State TODD HUGGINS 1983 2 1 20 Amateur Doubles 69 0 313 69 0

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 1966 3 2 20 Amateur Doubles 52 0 313 52 0

2023 Mississippi State HUGH GARNER 1886 3 2 20 Amateur Doubles 52 0 313 52 0

2023 Mississippi State Patrick Henderson 1061 4 15 20 Amateur Doubles 39 0 313 39 0

2023 Mississippi State Vincent Tumminello 1668 4 15 20 Amateur Doubles 39 0 313 39 0

2023 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1560 5 5 20 Amateur Doubles 29 0 313 29 0

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1430 5 9 20 Amateur Doubles 29 0 313 29 0

2023 Mississippi State Robert J Banta Senior 1898 5 9 20 Amateur Doubles 29 0 313 29 0

2023 Mississippi State WENDELL Fewget 1871 5 5 20 Amateur Doubles 29 0 313 29 0

2023 Mississippi State ANTHONY HOGAN 1665 7 8 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1092 7 13 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State GARLAND GODWIN 1665 7 8 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1893 7 13 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Christina Bier 907 9 20 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JASON POUNDS 1356 9 11 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JENNIFER Maury 1720 9 11 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark Anderson 1557 9 20 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1294 9 10 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RAY LE FEBURE 1800 9 10 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State STEVEN GLIDEWELL 1869 9 7 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1499 9 7 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1050 13 16 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Frank S Garcia Junior 1832 13 3 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Michael Bankston 1580 13 6 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PAT PHILLIPS 1824 13 6 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Rhonda Melancon 1456 13 19 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0
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2023 Mississippi State Sam Phillips 1062 13 19 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Melancon 1603 13 16 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Tony LAYTON 1931 13 3 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1423 17 18 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State BLANE ANGELLE 1800 17 17 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1808 17 12 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chase Ames 837 17 17 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State FRED SHERMAN 1857 17 14 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1198 17 12 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RUSTY COMEAUX 1100 17 18 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1058 17 14 20 Amateur Doubles 0 0 313 0 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 1698 1 13 34 Amateur Singles 108 0 367 0 108

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1999 2 1 34 Amateur Singles 81 0 367 0 81

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Melancon 1346 3 20 34 Amateur Singles 61 0 367 0 61

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 800 4 34 34 Bg Bonus Points Amateur Singles 245 0 367 0 245

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 1907 5 3 34 Amateur Singles 34 0 367 0 34

2023 Mississippi State Mark DUHE 1846 5 9 34 Amateur Singles 34 0 367 0 34

2023 Mississippi State Robert J Banta Senior 1853 7 8 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State WENDELL Fewget 1782 7 12 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State HUGH GARNER 1672 9 14 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1520 9 19 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH THIBODEAUX 1027 9 26 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 9 24 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1305 13 21 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CACEK 1875 13 5 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CALHOUN 1942 13 2 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1128 13 25 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 930 17 27 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHAD G SARTIN 1872 17 6 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JASON POUNDS 1300 17 22 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PAT PHILLIPS 1800 17 11 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Patrick Henderson 801 17 30 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 17 28 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Shaine Scott 1284 17 23 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0
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2023 Mississippi State Tony LAYTON 1854 17 7 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1899 25 4 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS STILL 1800 25 10 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris Touchet 800 25 33 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Jerry Stephens 800 25 32 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PATRICIA Searcy 1600 25 16 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 1642 25 15 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Sammy Frazier 1584 25 17 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wayne Ritchie 1582 25 18 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 809 33 29 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Steve Mills 800 33 31 34 Amateur Singles 0 0 367 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1050 1 1 11 Beginner Doubles 260 0 184 260 0

2023 Mississippi State Jarrod Smith 800 1 1 11 Beginner Doubles 260 0 184 260 0

2023 Mississippi State Alexis Bankston 897 2 2 11 Beginner Doubles 210 0 184 210 0

2023 Mississippi State Rob Nasello Jr. 934 2 2 11 Beginner Doubles 210 0 184 210 0

2023 Mississippi State David Fayard 800 3 9 11 Beginner Doubles 60 0 184 60 0

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 801 3 9 11 Beginner Doubles 60 0 184 60 0

2023 Mississippi State Christina Bier 907 4 3 11 Beginner Doubles 40 0 184 40 0

2023 Mississippi State Stacey Pardo 800 4 3 11 Beginner Doubles 40 0 184 40 0

2023 Mississippi State Brittany Vercher 800 5 10 11 Beginner Doubles 27 0 184 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris Touchet 800 5 10 11 Beginner Doubles 27 0 184 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Dolly Johnston 801 5 8 11 Beginner Doubles 27 0 184 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Lynn Searcy 800 5 8 11 Beginner Doubles 27 0 184 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Chase Ames 837 7 5 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Jerry Stephens 824 7 6 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Michelle Baldwin 832 7 5 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Skye Gandy 800 7 6 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Darleen MOREAU 871 9 4 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State John Lynch 810 9 7 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 9 11 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Noah Lynch 810 9 7 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Steve Mills 800 9 4 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 800 9 11 11 Beginner Doubles 10 0 184 10 0

2023 Mississippi State Jarrod Smith 800 1 14 19 Beginner Singles 260 0 235 0 260
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2023 Mississippi State Sam Phillips 901 2 2 19 Beginner Singles 210 0 235 0 210

2023 Mississippi State Rob Nasello Jr. 846 3 5 19 Beginner Singles 110 0 235 0 110

2023 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 862 4 4 19 Beginner Singles 70 0 235 0 70

2023 Mississippi State Noah Lynch 810 5 8 19 Beginner Singles 32 0 235 0 32

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 5 3 19 Beginner Singles 32 0 235 0 32

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 930 7 1 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State David Fayard 800 7 17 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Chase Ames 825 9 6 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Chris Touchet 800 9 18 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 809 9 9 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 800 9 19 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 801 13 10 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Jerry Stephens 800 13 11 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 13 12 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Steve Mills 800 13 13 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Abby Parker 800 17 16 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State John Lynch 810 17 7 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Lynn Searcy 800 17 15 19 Beginner Singles 10 0 235 0 10

2023 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2712 1 6 28 Expert Doubles 103 32 347 135 0

2023 Mississippi State Tyler Flynn 2068 1 6 28 Expert Doubles 103 32 347 135 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 2305 2 5 28 Expert Doubles 77 24 347 101 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2599 2 5 28 Expert Doubles 77 24 347 101 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CACEK 2067 3 14 28 Expert Doubles 57 40 347 97 0

2023 Mississippi State JEAN P PREJEAN 2143 3 14 28 Expert Doubles 57 40 347 97 0

2023 Mississippi State Mike Flynn 2466 4 9 28 Expert Doubles 43 24 347 67 0

2023 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1954 4 9 28 Expert Doubles 43 24 347 67 0

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2294 5 19 28 Expert Doubles 32 32 347 64 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 1591 5 19 28 Expert Doubles 32 32 347 64 0

2023 Mississippi State TODD HUGGINS 1983 5 15 28 Expert Doubles 32 24 347 56 0

2023 Mississippi State Wils MOREAU 2077 5 15 28 Expert Doubles 32 24 347 56 0

2023 Mississippi State FLOYD RUE 1800 7 17 28 Expert Doubles 0 24 347 24 0

2023 Mississippi State GARY HOWARD 2135 7 12 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 2207 7 17 28 Expert Doubles 0 24 347 24 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark J Matarrese 2131 7 12 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0
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2023 Mississippi State ALLEN HOLLIER 2125 9 3 28 Expert Doubles 0 -32 347 -32 0

2023 Mississippi State BRUCE WELTIN 2696 9 1 28 Expert Doubles 0 -48 347 -48 0

2023 Mississippi State H P PERKINS 2879 9 1 28 Expert Doubles 0 -48 347 -48 0

2023 Mississippi State Rick Pomeroy 2115 9 11 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SCOTTY SCOTT 2179 9 11 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAN COFFEY 2893 9 3 28 Expert Doubles 0 -32 347 -32 0

2023 Mississippi State Toby SULLIVAN 2436 9 10 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State WENDELL Fewget 1871 9 10 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2592 13 2 28 Expert Doubles 0 -48 347 -48 0

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 1966 13 7 28 Expert Doubles 0 -16 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State DALE MOORE 2304 13 20 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1430 13 24 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH BATES 2546 13 2 28 Expert Doubles 0 -48 347 -48 0

2023 Mississippi State Robert J Banta Senior 1898 13 24 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2528 13 7 28 Expert Doubles 0 -16 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1499 13 20 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1999 17 16 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHAD G SARTIN 2092 17 18 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CALHOUN 2100 17 21 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS STILL 2203 17 13 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1050 17 25 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Frank S Garcia Junior 1832 17 22 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State GREG PROKUSKI 1684 17 21 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State HUGH GARNER 1886 17 18 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Jeremy B Monroe 2294 17 8 28 Expert Doubles 0 -24 347 -24 0

2023 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2248 17 25 28 Expert Doubles 0 8 347 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark DUHE 2034 17 13 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State Noah Rosenstein 2402 17 4 28 Expert Doubles 0 -40 347 -40 0

2023 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 2041 17 16 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2184 17 8 28 Expert Doubles 0 -24 347 -24 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2527 17 4 28 Expert Doubles 0 -40 347 -40 0

2023 Mississippi State Tony LAYTON 1931 17 22 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1423 25 28 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State FRED SHERMAN 1857 25 27 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0
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2023 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1560 25 23 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JASON POUNDS 1356 25 28 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1294 25 26 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PAT PHILLIPS 1824 25 26 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PAUL WESTMORELAND 2186 25 23 28 Expert Doubles 0 -8 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1058 25 27 28 Expert Doubles 0 0 347 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2827 1 1 30 Expert Singles 75 0 253 0 75

2023 Mississippi State H P PERKINS 2318 2 3 30 Expert Singles 56 8 253 0 64

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2270 3 6 30 Expert Singles 42 16 253 0 58

2023 Mississippi State CHAD G SARTIN 1872 4 18 30 Expert Singles 31 40 253 0 71

2023 Mississippi State HANNAH D SMITH 2311 5 4 30 Expert Singles 23 -8 253 0 15

2023 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2148 5 8 30 Expert Singles 23 8 253 0 31

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 2101 7 10 30 Expert Singles 0 8 253 0 8

2023 Mississippi State TODD HUGGINS 2049 7 11 30 Expert Singles 0 8 253 0 8

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2117 9 9 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2179 9 7 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 800 9 30 30 Expert Singles 0 24 253 0 24

2023 Mississippi State Toby SULLIVAN 2302 9 5 30 Expert Singles 0 -16 253 0 -16

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 1907 13 16 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CALHOUN 1942 13 15 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2015 13 12 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1999 13 13 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1899 17 17 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1520 17 25 30 Expert Singles 0 8 253 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1226 17 27 30 Expert Singles 0 8 253 0 8

2023 Mississippi State KEITH BATES 1992 17 14 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SCOTTY SCOTT 1800 17 21 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2321 17 2 30 Expert Singles 0 -56 253 0 -56

2023 Mississippi State STEVEN GLIDEWELL 1824 17 20 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State WENDELL Fewget 1782 17 23 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PAT PHILLIPS 1800 25 22 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1497 25 26 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Robert J Banta Senior 1853 25 19 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 25 29 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0
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2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1010 25 28 30 Expert Singles 0 0 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wayne Ritchie 1582 25 24 30 Expert Singles 0 -8 253 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Brandon Munoz 7141 1 1 29 Open Doubles 69 0 343 69 0

2023 Mississippi State Dewey CULPEPPER 5478 1 1 29 Open Doubles 69 0 343 69 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL R BATES 5711 2 3 29 Open Doubles 48 8 343 56 0

2023 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3302 2 3 29 Open Doubles 48 8 343 56 0

2023 Mississippi State BRUCE WELTIN 2696 3 11 29 Open Doubles 31 32 343 63 0

2023 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3299 3 11 29 Open Doubles 31 32 343 63 0

2023 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3520 4 2 29 Open Doubles 31 -16 343 15 0

2023 Mississippi State Terry RUE 6146 4 2 29 Open Doubles 31 -16 343 15 0

2023 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 3763 5 4 29 Open Doubles 19 -8 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State Safi M SHIBER 4064 5 7 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAN COFFEY 2893 5 7 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Shannon COLEY 4886 5 4 29 Open Doubles 19 -8 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2294 7 10 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State JJ Hearn 3165 7 12 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 3762 7 10 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State Mike Flynn 2466 7 12 29 Open Doubles 19 8 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State GARY HOWARD 2135 9 27 29 Open Doubles 11 24 343 35 0

2023 Mississippi State H P PERKINS 2879 9 8 29 Open Doubles 11 -8 343 3 0

2023 Mississippi State HANNAH D SMITH 3904 9 5 29 Open Doubles 11 -16 343 -5 0

2023 Mississippi State Jason Wicks 3571 9 5 29 Open Doubles 11 -16 343 -5 0

2023 Mississippi State John ZOLLER 3395 9 8 29 Open Doubles 11 -8 343 3 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 1591 9 27 29 Open Doubles 11 24 343 35 0

2023 Mississippi State Rick Pomeroy 2115 9 17 29 Open Doubles 11 16 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2527 9 17 29 Open Doubles 11 16 343 27 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 2305 13 15 29 Open Doubles 11 0 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2599 13 15 29 Open Doubles 11 0 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 1966 13 18 29 Open Doubles 11 8 343 19 0

2023 Mississippi State Joe RHODES 5697 13 6 29 Open Doubles 11 -24 343 -13 0

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1430 13 16 29 Open Doubles 11 0 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 3246 13 16 29 Open Doubles 11 0 343 11 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark Anderson 1557 13 6 29 Open Doubles 11 -24 343 -13 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2528 13 18 29 Open Doubles 11 8 343 19 0
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2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1999 17 23 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2592 17 13 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State CHAD G SARTIN 2092 17 24 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Daniel QUICK Junior 3002 17 14 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State HUGH GARNER 1886 17 24 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Jeremy B Monroe 2294 17 9 29 Open Doubles 0 -16 343 -16 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH BATES 2546 17 13 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2248 17 19 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Noah Rosenstein 2402 17 20 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RAY LE FEBURE 1800 17 21 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RODNEY JENKINS 3804 17 9 29 Open Doubles 0 -16 343 -16 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2184 17 19 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Toby SULLIVAN 2436 17 21 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State TODD HUGGINS 1983 17 20 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Tyler Flynn 2068 17 23 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wils MOREAU 2077 17 14 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CALHOUN 2100 25 26 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1092 25 28 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State DALE MOORE 2304 25 25 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State FRED SHERMAN 1857 25 29 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State GREG PROKUSKI 1684 25 26 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1893 25 22 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark J Matarrese 2131 25 28 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SCOTTY SCOTT 2179 25 22 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1058 25 29 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1499 25 25 29 Open Doubles 0 0 343 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Brandon Munoz 7261 1 1 21 Open Singles 51 0 254 0 51

2023 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 4967 2 4 21 Open Singles 36 16 254 0 52

2023 Mississippi State Safi M SHIBER 3413 3 6 21 Open Singles 23 16 254 0 39

2023 Mississippi State Jason Wicks 3079 4 8 21 Open Singles 23 16 254 0 39

2023 Mississippi State Joe RHODES 5515 5 2 21 Open Singles 14 -24 254 0 -10

2023 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3177 5 7 21 Open Singles 14 8 254 0 22

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL R BATES 5411 7 3 21 Open Singles 14 -24 254 0 -10

2023 Mississippi State Rick Pomeroy 2343 7 10 21 Open Singles 14 8 254 0 22
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2023 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3539 9 5 21 Open Singles 8 -16 254 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1520 9 18 21 Open Singles 8 16 254 0 24

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1999 9 17 21 Open Singles 8 16 254 0 24

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2321 9 11 21 Open Singles 8 0 254 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Daniel QUICK Junior 2122 13 13 21 Open Singles 8 0 254 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2015 13 16 21 Open Singles 8 0 254 0 8

2023 Mississippi State LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 2769 13 9 21 Open Singles 8 -8 254 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2270 13 12 21 Open Singles 8 -8 254 0 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2117 17 14 21 Open Singles 0 -8 254 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 2101 17 15 21 Open Singles 0 -8 254 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 17 19 21 Open Singles 0 0 254 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 862 17 20 21 Open Singles 0 0 254 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Steve Mills 800 17 21 21 Open Singles 0 0 254 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3299 1 1 24 Pro Doubles 71 0 242 71 0

2023 Mississippi State Shannon COLEY 4886 1 1 24 Pro Doubles 71 0 242 71 0

2023 Mississippi State HANNAH D SMITH 3904 2 2 24 Pro Doubles 53 0 242 53 0

2023 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3302 2 2 24 Pro Doubles 53 0 242 53 0

2023 Mississippi State Safi M SHIBER 4064 3 4 24 Pro Doubles 40 8 242 48 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAN COFFEY 2893 3 4 24 Pro Doubles 40 8 242 48 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CACEK 2067 4 22 24 Pro Doubles 30 40 242 70 0

2023 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 1591 4 22 24 Pro Doubles 30 40 242 70 0

2023 Mississippi State Donald R Wilson 3250 5 3 24 Pro Doubles 22 -16 242 6 0

2023 Mississippi State Jason Wicks 3571 5 5 24 Pro Doubles 22 0 242 22 0

2023 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 3762 5 3 24 Pro Doubles 22 -16 242 6 0

2023 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2712 5 5 24 Pro Doubles 22 0 242 22 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2592 7 9 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State BRUCE WELTIN 2696 7 11 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH BATES 2546 7 9 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Noah Rosenstein 2402 7 11 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1999 9 8 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3520 9 6 24 Pro Doubles 0 -16 242 -16 0

2023 Mississippi State DALE MOORE 2304 9 21 24 Pro Doubles 0 16 242 16 0

2023 Mississippi State Daniel QUICK Junior 3002 9 12 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State EDDIE BODIN 2193 9 6 24 Pro Doubles 0 -16 242 -16 0
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2023 Mississippi State JJ Hearn 3165 9 8 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1499 9 21 24 Pro Doubles 0 16 242 16 0

2023 Mississippi State Wils MOREAU 2077 9 12 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 1966 13 17 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2294 13 16 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State JEAN P PREJEAN 2143 13 18 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 2207 13 16 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 2041 13 20 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2184 13 18 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2528 13 17 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State Wayne Ritchie 2090 13 20 24 Pro Doubles 0 8 242 8 0

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 2305 17 13 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2599 17 13 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS CALHOUN 2100 17 15 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State H P PERKINS 2879 17 10 24 Pro Doubles 0 -16 242 -16 0

2023 Mississippi State John ZOLLER 3395 17 7 24 Pro Doubles 0 -24 242 -24 0

2023 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2248 17 10 24 Pro Doubles 0 -16 242 -16 0

2023 Mississippi State Mark J Matarrese 2131 17 19 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Mike Flynn 2466 17 15 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1294 17 23 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RAY LE FEBURE 1800 17 23 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Rick Pomeroy 2115 17 14 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State RUSTY COMEAUX 1100 17 24 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State SCOTTY SCOTT 2179 17 7 24 Pro Doubles 0 -24 242 -24 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2527 17 14 24 Pro Doubles 0 -8 242 -8 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2098 17 19 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1058 17 24 24 Pro Doubles 0 0 242 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3539 1 3 21 Pro Singles 46 16 158 0 62

2023 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3417 2 4 21 Pro Singles 35 16 158 0 51

2023 Mississippi State Safi M SHIBER 3413 3 5 21 Pro Singles 26 16 158 0 42

2023 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 4967 4 1 21 Pro Singles 19 -24 158 0 -5

2023 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3177 5 6 21 Pro Singles 14 0 158 0 14

2023 Mississippi State Shannon COLEY 4004 5 2 21 Pro Singles 14 -24 158 0 -10

2023 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 2626 7 9 21 Pro Singles 0 8 158 0 8
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2023 Mississippi State Rick Pomeroy 2343 7 10 21 Pro Singles 0 8 158 0 8

2023 Mississippi State CHAD G SARTIN 1872 9 18 21 Pro Singles 0 16 158 0 16

2023 Mississippi State Craig Simpson 2101 9 15 21 Pro Singles 0 8 158 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Jason Wicks 3079 9 7 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 2769 9 8 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State BRIAN DENSON 1907 13 17 21 Pro Singles 0 8 158 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 1999 13 16 21 Pro Singles 0 0 158 0 0

2023 Mississippi State STEPHEN DARBY 2321 13 11 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Toby SULLIVAN 2302 13 12 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2179 17 14 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Patrick Henderson 801 17 20 21 Pro Singles 0 0 158 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 17 19 21 Pro Singles 0 0 158 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Tommy Brewer 2270 17 13 21 Pro Singles 0 -8 158 0 -8

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 800 25 21 21 Pro Singles 0 0 158 0 0

2023 Mississippi State BRAD MASTERS 958 1 3 13 Rookie Doubles 41 0 141 41 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1499 1 3 13 Rookie Doubles 41 0 141 41 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1092 2 2 13 Rookie Doubles 31 0 141 31 0

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1430 2 2 13 Rookie Doubles 31 0 141 31 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH THIBODEAUX 1032 3 8 13 Rookie Doubles 23 0 141 23 0

2023 Mississippi State Patrick Henderson 1061 3 8 13 Rookie Doubles 23 0 141 23 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1423 4 1 13 Rookie Doubles 17 0 141 17 0

2023 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1294 4 1 13 Rookie Doubles 17 0 141 17 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1293 5 5 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 141 13 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 5 4 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 141 13 0

2023 Mississippi State Rhonda Melancon 1456 5 4 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 141 13 0

2023 Mississippi State Rob Nasello Jr. 934 5 5 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 141 13 0

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1050 7 7 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RUSTY COMEAUX 1100 7 6 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Sam Phillips 1062 7 7 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1058 7 6 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy McDonald 1182 9 10 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Darleen MOREAU 871 9 13 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State FERREL ZELLER 1010 9 13 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Jared Lott 800 9 10 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0
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2023 Mississippi State Lynn Searcy 800 9 9 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1198 9 9 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1139 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Toby THIBODEAUX 810 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris Romero 1088 13 12 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris Touchet 800 13 12 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 141 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1305 1 3 25 Rookie Singles 57 0 195 0 57

2023 Mississippi State Derek Keely 800 2 22 25 Bonus Points Rookie Sgls 243 0 195 0 243

2023 Mississippi State Michael Bankston 1267 3 6 25 Rookie Singles 32 0 195 0 32

2023 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1001 4 13 25 Rookie Singles 24 0 195 0 24

2023 Mississippi State JASON POUNDS 1300 5 4 25 Rookie Singles 18 0 195 0 18

2023 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1226 5 7 25 Rookie Singles 18 0 195 0 18

2023 Mississippi State Shaine Scott 1284 7 5 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 862 7 17 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State KEITH THIBODEAUX 1027 9 12 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 9 9 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Sam Phillips 901 9 15 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1402 9 2 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Bobby MARTIN 1156 13 10 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Jarrod Smith 800 13 21 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Patrick Henderson 801 13 19 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Ryan Wilkey 878 13 16 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Andy BALK 930 17 14 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chase Ames 825 17 18 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1128 17 11 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Chris Touchet 800 17 24 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Lynn Searcy 800 17 20 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 17 25 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Mike R Smith 1190 17 8 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1497 17 1 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Steve Mills 800 25 23 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 195 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Dolly Johnston 801 1 1 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 70 0 238 70 0

2023 Mississippi State PATRICIA Searcy 1600 1 1 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 70 0 238 70 0

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 909 2 2 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 53 0 238 53 0
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2023 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 1206 2 2 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 53 0 238 53 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 3 3 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 39 0 238 39 0

2023 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 800 3 3 3 Women's Amateur Doubles 39 0 238 39 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 1 6 6 Women's Amateur Singles 129 0 437 0 129

2023 Mississippi State PATRICIA Searcy 1600 2 1 6 Women's Amateur Singles 97 0 437 0 97

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 801 3 2 6 Women's Amateur Singles 72 0 437 0 72

2023 Mississippi State Dolly Johnston 801 4 3 6 Women's Amateur Singles 54 0 437 0 54

2023 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 800 5 5 6 Women's Amateur Singles 41 0 437 0 41

2023 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 800 5 4 6 Women's Amateur Singles 41 0 437 0 41

2023 Mississippi State HANNAH D SMITH 6635 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 60 0 174 60 0

2023 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 6929 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 60 0 174 60 0

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 3300 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 45 0 174 45 0

2023 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 5850 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 45 0 174 45 0

2023 Mississippi State CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1610 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 34 0 174 34 0

2023 Mississippi State JENNIFER Maury 2019 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 34 0 174 34 0

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 4 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 34 16 174 50 0

2023 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 800 4 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 34 16 174 50 0

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 909 5 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 1206 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State PATRICIA Searcy 1600 5 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Rhonda Melancon 1249 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Alexis Bankston 800 7 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Christina Bier 1032 7 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 174 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 6683 1 1 8 Women's Open Singles 70 0 203 0 70

2023 Mississippi State HANNAH D SMITH 6598 2 2 8 Women's Open Singles 52 0 203 0 52

2023 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2667 3 3 8 Women's Open Singles 39 0 203 0 39

2023 Mississippi State JEANINE GUERCIA 801 4 6 8 Women's Open Singles 39 8 203 0 47

2023 Mississippi State michelle Ochoa 800 5 8 8 Women's Open Singles 0 8 203 0 8

2023 Mississippi State Rhonda Melancon 1061 5 4 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 203 0 0

2023 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 841 7 5 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 203 0 0

2023 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 800 7 7 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 203 0 0


